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  TELEPHONE FAX 

OFFICIAL SHOW CONTRACTOR  

T3 Expo t3expo.com 

Exhibitor Orders/Queries help@t3expo.com 888.698.3397 
 

Manufacturer I&D Questions 

Mike Santarpia msantarpia@t3expo.com 917.731.9961 
 

General Questions/Information 

Kasey Hathaway khathaway@t3expo.com 774.208.6939 
 

JAVITS CENTER SERVICES  

Event Solutions Representative(s) javitscenter.com 212.216.2090 
 

ELECTRICAL SERVICE  

Crystal Palace & Level 3 

Matthew Gleason  mgleason@javitscenter.com 212.216.2264 212.216.2999 
 

Levels 1 & 4, Inner Roadway, North Concourse 

Carol Castellaneta ccastellaneta@javitscenter.com 212.216.2378  212.216.2999  
 

TELEPHONE & IT SERVICES 

Telecommunications Dept.  technology@javitscenter.com 212.216.5432  212.216.2519 
 

AUDIO VISUAL 

KVL Audio Visual Services Inc.  kvlav.com  800.862.3210 x308  914.479.3399 

  914.479.3300 x308 
 

CATERING/FOOD SERVICE 

Cultivated cultivatedny.com 212.216.2400 

Erika Pagapong  epagapong@cultivatedny.com 
 

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER 

Metro Multimedia  info@metromultimedia.com 201.340.2290 201.340.2108 
 

FLORAL 

Nitsche Events  

Virgil  Thurmond virgil@nitscheevents.com 469.358.6938 
 

TRAVEL & HOTELS 

Connections Housing nyiashotels@connectionshousing.com  702.660.7989 
 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

Orlando Photography  joeorlandophoto.com  626.639.3015  626.794.0525 

Jeff Orlando mail@joeorlandophoto.com 818.515.2206 
 

SECURITY 

Citadel Security Agency citadelsecurityagency.com 

 david@citadelsecurityagency.com 

 ian@citadelsecurityagency.com 
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